NTN  EC-6210ZZ  deep  groove
ball bearings
QuestionNTN EC-6210ZZ deep groove ball bearings ? Find what
you need faster by entering your 140x200x48.6 Size (mm) 140
Bore Diameter (mm) information .
Size (mm) 140x200x48.6
Bore Diameter (mm) 140
Outer Diameter (mm) 200
Width (mm) 48,6
d 140 mm
D 200 mm
T1 48,6 mm
T2 55 mm
d1 197 mm
r min. 1,5 mm
A 87 mm
C 17 mm
D1 143 mm
D2 170 mm
D3 210 mm
R 160 mm
da min. 176 mm
Da max. 164 mm
ra max. 1,5 mm
Weight 5,89 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 187 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 566 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 940 r/min
Bearing No. 53228U
T 55
r(min) 1.5
Ca 234
Coa 650
Cu 19.6
Grease lub. 940
Oil lub. 1450
d1(max) 197
D1(min) 143
D2(min) 170
D3(min) 210
da(min) 176
Da(max) 164
ra(max) 1.5
(Refer.)Mass(kg) 5.89